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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 Sanooj Musthafa Sajina M U (MTHR) Nilavu, Paingalil, 
Chevayur, 

Vellimadukunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

2 18/01/2026 Aisha Farha Sajina M U (FTHR) Nilavu, Paingalil, 
Chevayur, 

Vellimadukunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

3 18/01/2026 FATHIMA MEHRIN ANIL SALEEM K 
(FTHR)

B-HIVE, VILLA NO 1, 
URBAN VILLAGE, 

VIRUPPIL, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

4 18/01/2026 FARIYA ZEHRIN ANIL SALEEM k 
(FTHR)

B-HIVE, VILLA NO 1, 
URBAN VILLAGE, 

VIRUPPIL, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

5 18/01/2026 Akash E Sudheesh kumar E 
(FTHR)

cheruthazhathu 
veedu,kottooli,kozhikode, 
kottooli, kottuli, kottuli, 

673016, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 AMEEN ASLAM V M SAFREENA S M 
(MTHR)

SRAMBIKKAL  
MALIYEKKAL, 
MALIYEKKAL, 

CUSTOMS ROAD, 
BEACH, 673032, 

KOZHIKODE

  

7 18/01/2026 Danish T T Abdul Kalam (FTHR) Tengin Thottathil, 
Chelavoor, Chelavoor, 

Chelavoor, 673571, 
Kozhikode

  

8 18/01/2026 FATHIMA SHALHA A 
V 

ABDUL MANAF 
(MTHR)

KALLITTARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MOOTHUKUTTI 
PARAMBA, 

THOPPAYIL, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, KOZHIKODE

  

9 18/01/2026 Vipin Das Sreemanunni Nair 
(FTHR)

Mekapurath Dawraka, 
Mundikkal Thazham, 

Chelavoor, 
Kottamparamba, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

10 18/01/2026 Alina tom prasad Tom prasad (FTHR) 33/265, florican road, 
Malaparamba, 

malaparamba, 673009, 
kozhikode

  

11 18/01/2026 Celina N C Shashi Kumar p p 
(OTHR)

EWS-198, KSHB 
colony, Malaparamba, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

12 18/01/2026 Maalavika Menon 
Kattayat

Vijayan kongattil 
(FTHR)

Kattayat, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

13 18/01/2026 Anugraha Tom prasad Tom prasad (FTHR) 33/265, florican road, 
Malaparamba, 

malaparamba, 673009, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 rifath ali kp asharf (FTHR) kattayattu paramba, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

chelavoor, chelavoor, 
673571, kozhikode

  

15 18/01/2026 PARVATHI K P SAJITHA K V (MTHR) 1308, AMBADI, A P C 
ROAD, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

16 18/01/2026 N R ARUN N D RAJENDRAN 
(FTHR)

SOWPARNIKA, 
KOTTIL PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

17 18/01/2026 ASWANTH K SHAJI (FTHR) Kavissery, 
Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode North

  

18 18/01/2026 Murukan A Bindu (WIFE) 14/3426A, Ganga nivas, 
Madathil Thazham, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

19 18/01/2026 HUSSAIN KOYA B V SHAJIRA V V (WIFE) KOLLARAKANDI, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

20 18/01/2026 VINAYAK V P RANJITH KUMAR V P 
(FTHR)

Safalam, Palolithazham, 
Thiruthiyad, Puthiyara, 

673004, Kozhikode

  

21 18/01/2026 PAUL P I ISSAC P J (FTHR) 8/1599 A Palakkattel 
House, Near Pallippattu 

Ayyappa Temple, 
Vengeri, Civil Station, 

673020, Kozhikode 
North

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 Muhammed Adnan M Muhammed koya M 
(FTHR)

2053, vellimadukunnu, 
vellimadukunnu, 

marikunnu, 673012, 
kozhikode

  

23 18/01/2026 MAYA SIDWAISH 
PRASAD KANHOLI 

BALAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KANHOLI HOUSE, 
NEAR AZHAKODI 

TEMPLE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

24 18/01/2026 AISWARYA K L ARUN N R (HSBN) SOWPARNIKA, 
KOTTIL PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

25 18/01/2026 Indiradevi Kunjikrishnakurupp 
(HSBN)

11/1747, 
Krishnasarojam, 
Kurikkalmadam, 

Marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

26 18/01/2026 Anju P S Das Sivadasan P (FTHR) Lalithapuri,  
Thiruthiyad, post 

puthiyara, Kozhikode, 
puthiyara, 673004, 

kasaba

  

27 18/01/2026 DILDHA C T PRASAD C T (FTHR) 24/3875A, 
CHEMMACHERY 

THAZHATH, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

28 18/01/2026 Anusree Anil Kumar N (FTHR) kizhakke pomath, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 

Malikkadav p o, 
673010, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

29 18/01/2026 shimmy syriac Elikutty syriac (MTHR) 33/228, florican road, 
vellimadukunnu, 

marikunnu, 673009, 
kozhikode

  

30 18/01/2026 GOPIKA KRISHNAN SURYANATH S 
(HSBN)

RAVUJI HOUSE, 
WESTHILL BEACH, 

WESTHILL, 
WESTHILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 18/01/2026 SARITHA NOCHULLI 
RAJENDRAN 

KRISHNAVENI 
(MTHR)

SOWPARNIKA, 
KOTTIL PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

32 18/01/2026 Bindu Murukan A (HSBN) 14/3426A, Madathil 
Thazham, 

Chevarambalam, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

33 18/01/2026 Theertha K Raveendran k (FTHR) Kuroolithazham, 
Malikadavu, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

karuvissery

  

34 18/01/2026 RAYYAN V S FAIZAL (FTHR) RAYYAN, S V 
COLONY ROAD, 

KASABA, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

35 18/01/2026 GIRISH BHASKARAN 
ANNATH 

PRAMILA GIRISH 
ANNATH (WIFE)

ANNATH VILLA, 
ANNATH PARAMBA, 
U K S ROAD, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

36 18/01/2026 AKARSH C JAYAPRAKASHAN C 
(FTHR)

CHAMAKALAYIL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

37 18/01/2026 DEVADASAN K VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA P O, 
673004, KOZHIKODE

  

38 18/01/2026 Simitha P M Sudhakaran P M (FTHR) Sreelayam, Manholi 
paramba, Puthiyangadi, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

39 18/01/2026 Anaswar T Dhivian Shabina T (MTHR) 72/2159, beach road, 
thoppayil, nadakkavu, 

673011, kozhikode

  

40 18/01/2026 AMRUTHA K SHYJU K (FTHR) kothavalappil, 
puthiyottum kandy, 

puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

41 18/01/2026 Devika p k Dineshan p k  (FTHR) 634/A, Paloonniyil, 
Paroppady, Marikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

42 18/01/2026 Deepthi Bijesh P.A. (HSBN) 13/2044a Swasthi,, 
malaparamba, 
Malaparamba, 

Malaparamba, 673009, 
Kozhikode

  

43 18/01/2026 AMRUTHESH VIJAY 
K  

SHEELA VIJAY  
(MTHR)

SUKRUTHA, 
PAROPPADI, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

44 18/01/2026 BABY K DEVADASAN K 
(HSBN)

POTTAYIL 
PARAMBU, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

45 18/01/2026 FERMINA DAZA SUMESH V P (FTHR) THE CAPITOL  
HOUSE, CALICUT 
CIVIL STATION 

POST, KOZHIKODE, 
CIVIL STATION, 

673020, KOZHIKODE

  

46 18/01/2026 Abdul Asjad M K Aboobacker M K 
(FTHR)

Baithul Asjad, 
Palakkada, 

Puthiyangadi, Edakkada, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

47 18/01/2026 Fathima Mehka N Shafeeq N (FTHR) Neeliyadathul, 
Kakkuzhipalam, 

Vengeri, Karuvissery, 
673010, Kozhikode

  

48 18/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AMEENA P 

Febina Rasheed (MTHR) 1408 Skyline Onyx 
Apartment, Nadakkavu, 

Kacheri, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

49 18/01/2026 Anet Mary Antony Antony P V (FTHR) Painedath house, Near 
westhill railway station, 

Kacheri, westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

50 18/01/2026 SURAJ GIRISH 
ANNATH 

GIRISH ANNATH 
(FTHR)

63/968A ANNATH 
VILLA, 

BHUVANESWARI 
TEMPLE, U K S 

ROAD, HEAD POST 
OFFICE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

51 18/01/2026 PRAMILA GIRISH 
ANNATH 

GIRISH BHASKARAN 
ANNATH (HSBN)

ANNATH VILLA, 
ANNATH PARAMBA, 
U K S ROAD, HEAD 

POST OFFICE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

52 18/01/2026 DEESHMA K DEVADASAN K 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

53 18/01/2026 ATHULYA V BAIJU V (FTHR) KARTHIKA, 
VALLIYEKKATTIL, 

CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

54 18/01/2026 ARCHANA C K VINEESH C K (FTHR) chattikandy house, 
puthiyappa, 

puthiyangadi, 
puthiyangadi, 673021, 

kozhikode

  

55 18/01/2026 SHAMIL K SHAJI SHAJI K R (FTHR) KAUMUDI, 
CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 18/01/2026 Sreeja K T VASU (FTHR) SRUTHI, S V 
COLONY ROAD, 

KASABA, 
ERANHIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

57 18/01/2026 DILNA DEVAN DEVADASAN K 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

58 18/01/2026 RAKHEE 
NARAYANAN 

SANDEEP C S (HSBN) SINDHOORAM, NEAR 
PONMILY 

GURUDEVA TEMPLE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

59 18/01/2026 DILNA DEVAN DEVADASAN K 
(FTHR)

POTTAYIL 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

60 18/01/2026 Nandha Krishna K P Santhosh Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Kattayattu parambu, 
moozhikkal, Chelavoor, 

Chelavoor, 673571, 
Kozhikode North

  

61 18/01/2026 HARIDAS KUMAR P SHEEBA K (WIFE) POTTAYILTHODI 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

62 18/01/2026 kevin leo George George lonappan 
(FTHR)

vadakedam house, 
chevayur, Kozhikode, 
marikunnu, 673012, 

kozhikode

  

63 18/01/2026 BIN RAM V BAIJU V (FTHR) VALLIYEKKATIL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

64 18/01/2026 SANDEEP C S RAKHEE 
NARAYANAN (WIFE)

SINDHOORAM, NEAR 
PONMILY 

GURUDEVA TEMPLE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 18/01/2026 PRASEENA K PREMADASAN 
(FTHR)

PULPARAMBIL, 
MEEBALAKUNNU, 
KUTHIRAVATTOM, 
KOTTOOLI, 673016, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

66 18/01/2026 MUHAMED MIZBAH N K SHIHAZ (FTHR) 5/1902, ST VINCENT 
COLONY, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

67 18/01/2026 Abdul Hadi Fizal 
Abdushukoor

Muhamad Fizal (FTHR) Riham, Vadakke 
Thodikayil, Chelavoor, 

Kottamparamba, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

68 18/01/2026 HRIDIA V T MANOJ K P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

69 18/01/2026 Shajahan JASHEEDA V T (WIFE) 6C, HYDE PARK, 
NEAR MALAYALA 

MANORAMA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOZHIKODE, 673001, 
KOZHIKODE

  

70 18/01/2026 Archana Lal B Ranjith Lal B (FTHR) thulasidhalam, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, edakkad, 
673005, kozhikode

  

71 18/01/2026 GAUTHAM KRISHNA 
K

KUMAR R (FTHR) 24/828-A 
ACHYUTHAM,, 
VEPRAKANDY 

PARAMBA, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

72 18/01/2026 Archana M Radhakrishnan M 
(FTHR)

Archana, Kayaniyil 
paramb, Poozhiyil Road, 

Westhill P.O., 
Kozhikode, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

73 18/01/2026 AMITHA V DHANESH V (FTHR) SOUMINI NIVAS, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE

  

74 18/01/2026 Muhammed Jamsheer 
CT

Sabira CT  (MTHR) Cheruvakkottu 
Thazham, 

Chevarambalam, 
chevayur, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, kozhikode

  

75 18/01/2026 Sijimol Nambiar RP Balakrikshnan Nambiar 
(FTHR)

Iyyaparambath, 
Palakkada, 

Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

76 18/01/2026 Nandalakshmi R S Rajeevan v (FTHR) Kizhakke Kulappurath, 
Thondayad, Nellikode, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

77 18/01/2026 Stephen Job Spinaly Job (FTHR) Vaipukattle House, 
F4-72 CH Colony, 

Chevayur, Marrikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode 

North

  

78 18/01/2026 K. SUDHIR KUMAR K SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

5/2774 A SAARANG, 
THAZHATHEDATH, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

79 18/01/2026 SOURAV REJESH REJESH E (FTHR) REMMIA, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

80 18/01/2026 Ashiya K K Pradeepan K K (FTHR) Kuroolikandi, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Malikkadavu, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

81 18/01/2026 MUHAMED 
MASOOM 

N K SHIHAS (FTHR) 5/1902, ST VINCENT 
COLONY, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ERANHIPALAM P O, 
673006, KOZHIKODE

  

82 18/01/2026 ARDHRA C SINDHU (MTHR) PULIYOLI HOUSE, 
PARAMMAL ROAD, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

83 18/01/2026 Varna C P Sreesha (MTHR) 11/1471, pookat, 
merikunnu, merikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

84 18/01/2026 NAVEEDH 
MOHAMMED T K 

ABDUL KAREEM T K 
(FTHR)

THALAPOYIL 
HOUSE, 

ATHANIKKAL, 
KOZHIKODE, WEST 

HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

85 18/01/2026 sach dev k krishnanunni p (FTHR) sadgamaya, 
melekundumpurath, 
chelavur, chelavur, 
673571, kozhikode

  

86 18/01/2026 REKHA N SANTHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

7/357A, MUDAPPAT 
PALAM, VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

87 18/01/2026 REMYA K BAIJU K (HSBN) VALLIYEKKATTIL, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

88 18/01/2026 Sarga K Sunilkumar V (FTHR) 1586, Koorthattil, 
Chevayur, Marikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

89 18/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA P T HANEEFA (FTHR) RIYAS HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKADAV, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, 673011, 

KASABA

  

90 18/01/2026 SALBEER T K MOIDEEN M (FTHR) 2078A Falaq, ponmana 
ayyappa kshethram, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERI, 

673010, Kozhikode

  

91 18/01/2026 THAWFEEQ MUJEEB MUJEEB 
THAYATHAM 

VEEDU 
KURIKKALAKATH 

(FTHR)

703, PLAMA 
FORTUNE 

APARTMENTS, V. 
PANOLI ROAD, 

KASABA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 18/01/2026 SURYAJITH K SATHYAN K (FTHR) KANDIYIL HOUSE, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

KOZHIKODE, PO 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

93 18/01/2026 Devika Pramod Sijimol (MTHR) Iyyaparambath, 
Palakkada, 

Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

94 18/01/2026 ANISH KUMAR A K PADMINI A K (MTHR) 36/337 B, 
CHRISTINA(HO), 

VILLA NO 09, 
ZEALOT VILLA, 
HARITHA ROAD, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

95 18/01/2026 DEVIKA. C HANEESH KUMAR. C 
(FTHR)

CHEEKOTH HOUSE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

96 18/01/2026 Haira Asharaf KP Moidheen (OTHR) 11/1327, kuruvattur, 
Kozhikode, marikunnu, 

673012, kozhikode

  

97 18/01/2026 BIJULA 
BALAKRISHNAN V P 

BALAKRISHNAN V P 
(FTHR)

LAJ GOKULAM, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

98 18/01/2026 SAVIJA. C. K SREEJITH K P (HSBN) PADINHERE 
VADAKKOTH, 

KANNADIKKAL, 
KARAPARAMBA, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

99 18/01/2026 Anusree C P Anilkumar (FTHR) Chettiam Purayil, 
Vrindhavan Colony, 
Chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

100 18/01/2026 Vabitha Musthafa (FTHR) Baithul Rahath  
Mundoth  Vayal, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, edakkad, 

673005, kozhikode

  

101 18/01/2026 AJINAS N P SUBAIR (FTHR) NALUKUDI PARAMB, 
PUTHIYADAV, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KASABA

  

102 18/01/2026 Mohammed Ridwan P Dilshad Banu M V 
(MTHR)

12/2113, USBIM, 
Malaparamba, 

Malaparamba, 673009, 
Kozhikode

  

103 18/01/2026 fera mirsha c p firoz khan c p (FTHR) 551 A Al baraka 
kattayattuparamba, 

moozhikkal, chelavoor, 
chelavoor, 673571, 

kozhikode north

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

104 18/01/2026 NANDANA A K ANISH KUMAR A K 
(FTHR)

36/337 B, 
CHRISTINA(HO), 

VILLA NO 09, 
ZEALOT VILLA, 
HARITHA ROAD, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

105 18/01/2026 Fathima Rinsha Razack NK (FTHR) 11/1290, Chevayur, 
Kozhikode, marikunnu, 

673012, kozhikode

  

106 18/01/2026 Avani O P Vineesh Kumar (FTHR) 1435, pookkatt paramba, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

merikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

107 18/01/2026 NIMLA HISHAM HISHAM ASHRAF P K 
(HSBN)

NUZZHA, Florican Hill 
Road, Karikamkulam, 
Vengeri, Karaparamb, 

673010, Kozhikode 
North

  

108 18/01/2026 C MEENAKSHI NANU (HSBN) KULANGRAKANDI 
THAZHAM, 

MASSCORNER, 
MALAPARAMBA, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  

109 18/01/2026 AKSHAY K PRAMOD K (FTHR) LAKSHMINIVAS, 
KOOVALATHOOR 

PARAMBU, 
CHELAVOOR, 

CHELAVOOR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

110 18/01/2026 SRUTHI K P VIJITH P P (HSBN) KIZHAKEPALLIYIL 
VEED, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

111 18/01/2026 Vandana Radhakrishnan Sudheer P (HSBN) E5/29, K S H B Colony, 
Medical College, 

Kozhikode, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  

112 18/01/2026 PRABHAVATHI T SURENDRAN U 
(HSBN)

PAVITHRAM, S V 
COLONY, S V 

COLONY, 
ERANJIPALAM, 

673006, KOZHIKODE

  

113 18/01/2026 ALUF ASHRAF K K ASHRAF (FTHR) 34/1006 KEEZHATTIL, 
CHULLIYODE ROAD, 

CALICUT, CIVIL 
STATION, 673020, 

KOZHIKODE

  

114 18/01/2026 ABHYUDH RAM BIJULA 
BALAKRISHNAN V P 

(MTHR)

LAJ GOKULAM, 
CHEEKOTH 
PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

115 18/01/2026 ROHAN SUDHEER SUDHEER (FTHR) REVATHI, APC 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 

MALAPARAMBA, 
673009, KOZHIKODE

  

116 18/01/2026 Nida Fathima P T Hidayathulla P T 
(FTHR)

Sule House,Thottile 
Peedika, 

Chevarambalam, 
Chevayur, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

117 18/01/2026 Aswathi A Aswin TP (HSBN) Mohanam, 
Thayattupoyil, 

chevarambalam, 
CHEVAYUR, 

chevarambalam, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

118 18/01/2026 AMAN C P MUNEER C P (FTHR) MUNEER MANZIL, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

119 18/01/2026 RASMIYA Y NAZEERA  (MTHR) 2328A, 
KARUVISSERY, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUVISSERY, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

120 18/01/2026 HASIYA DILNA V P FAISAL (FTHR) MADEENA HOUSE, 
PANICKER ROAD, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, 673011, 

KASABA

  

121 18/01/2026 ANANYA BAIJU BAIJU T K (FTHR) SANTHURUTHI 
VAYAL, 

KARUVISSERI, 
VENGERI, 

KARUVISSERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

122 18/01/2026 Adhil S Naseema (MTHR) 13/1426, chevayur, 
Kozhikode, marikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

123 18/01/2026 Amrithesh K P Sajith Kumar K P 
(FTHR)

Kattayattu Parambath, 
Moozhikkal, Chelavoor, 

Chelavoor, 673571, 
Kozhikode North

  

124 18/01/2026 BINDU K SANTHA (MTHR) KATTIL VEED, 
FLORICAN HILL, 

VENGERI, 
MALAPARAMBA, 

673009, KOZHIKODE 
NORTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

125 18/01/2026 AJITH KUMAR N JAYASREE N K 
(WIFE)

SUKRUTHAM, 
VADAKKE KAKKAT 

PARAMBA, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

126 18/01/2026 NAJMATH K K GAFOOR K K (FTHR) RUKHEEBI MAHAL 
2716, 

PUTHIYAKADAVU, 
NADAKKAVU, 

NADAKKAVU P O, 
673011, KOZHIKODE

  

127 18/01/2026 AADHIK A SUDHEER KUMAR A 
B (FTHR)

VIKAS, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

128 18/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
V P

FAISAL (FTHR) MADEENA HOUSE, 
PUTHIYAKADAV, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, 673011, 

KASABA

  

129 18/01/2026 AADHITYA A SUDHEER KUMAR A 
B (FTHR)

VIKAS, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

130 18/01/2026 Murali K Baby (MTHR) kidangath House 
Nalukandi Paramba, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, edakkad, 

673005, kozhikode

  

131 18/01/2026 RISHANA M LAHID 
NALUKUDIPARAMB 

(HSBN)

1/2586, konnad beach, 
puthiyangadi, westhill, 

673005, kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

132 18/01/2026 VAIBHAV RAJ P V VISESH RAJ P V 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYA VEETTIL, 
KOTTIL PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 18/01/2026 SAJULA KUMARI VISESH RAJ P V 
(HSBN)

PAZHAYA VEETTIL, 
KOTTIL PARAMBA, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

134 18/01/2026 Amarsingh K P Mrijith (FTHR) Kattayattu Parambath, 
Moozhikkal, Chelavoor, 

Chelavoor, 673571, 
Kozhikode North

  

135 18/01/2026 SUNEETHI MENON U Harikumar (HSBN) 33/6283 J, 
NAYANTHARA, 

GOLF LINK ROAD, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

136 18/01/2026 Adhithyan T Sanjana valli K (MTHR) 26/1263A, Marakkattil, 
kottooli, kottooli, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

137 18/01/2026 ASHIN V SHIBU V (FTHR) 73/896, Vayapurath, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

138 18/01/2026 PRIYA K T SHANKARAN (FTHR) CHRISTINA(HO), 
VILLA NO 09, 

ZEALOT VILLA, 
HARITHA ROAD, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

139 18/01/2026 Lovely T Siddharthan (FTHR) Krishna Theertham, 
Palakkada, 

Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 
673005, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

140 18/01/2026 ANIRUDH KRISHNA. 
S 

SHAJI C (FTHR) NILAVU HOUSE, 
AZHAKODI DEVI 

TEMPLE, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 18/01/2026 AMEENA JUMAYYA 
V P

KADEEJA (MTHR) MADEENA HOUSE, 
CH YATHEEM 

KHANA, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NADAKKAV, 673011, 
KASABA

  

142 18/01/2026 VARADA V RAJ VISESH RAJ P V 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYAVEED, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

143 18/01/2026 Aysha Maleeka 
Karunichali

M Khamarunnisha 
(MTHR)

33/2096, Aysha Manzil, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

144 18/01/2026 PRARTHANA S SAJEESH E (FTHR) RAMYA, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

145 18/01/2026 Anushiya m surash R (HSBN) thayyattu poyil house, 
chevayoor, chevayoor, 

chevayoor, 673017, 
kozhikode

  

146 18/01/2026 ANAGHA T ANIL KUMAR T 
(FTHR)

THARAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

147 18/01/2026 ASHIK ALI N P SUHARABI (MTHR) MADEENA HOUSE, 
NALUKUDI PARAMB, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NADAKKAV, 673011, 

KASABA

  

148 18/01/2026 BICHU P P ABDULLA KOYA P V 
(HSBN)

8A, GALAXY 
ELLYZIUM, COURT 

ARABIND GOSH 
ROAD, KOZHIKODE, 
KOZHIKODE, 673001, 

KOZHIKODE

  

149 18/01/2026 ANJU K ANOOP NAMBIAR 
(HSBN)

ORION, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 18/01/2026 SUJITHA. M. T BAIJU P (HSBN) BABY NIVAS, 
PALOLITHAZHATH, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

151 18/01/2026 MALAVIKA SHA SHAJI T V (FTHR) 74/987/ A Malavya, 
Ramachandra Nagar 

Colony Road  Pavangad, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

152 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HAFEEZ KK 

SAIFUNNEESA TP 
(MTHR)

kanchirakkandy house, 
chevarambalam, 

chevayur, 
chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

153 18/01/2026 NEENA BABU BABU (FTHR) 33/2310-D, 
Thyvelikkakath, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

154 18/01/2026 BRIJIL M REETHA M (MTHR) BLOSSOM, PONMILI 
ROAD, PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

155 18/01/2026 JOSHUA NELSON NELSON VINCENT 
(FTHR)

33/5145A, Vallisseri, 
cheverambalam, 
cheverambalam, 
673017, chevayur

  

156 18/01/2026 Stany Lusia V Rosely (MTHR) 33/927 e, Shins, 
poolakalparambu, 

marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

157 18/01/2026 BALARAMAN P KUMARAN P (FTHR) BABY NIVAS, 
PALOLITHAZHATH, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

158 18/01/2026 Jeshan Abdulla K T Shajahan (FTHR) 11/863, poolakadavu, 
vellimadukunnu, 

marikunnu, 673012, 
kozhikode

  

159 18/01/2026 BAIJU. P BALARAMAN P 
(FTHR)

BABY NIVAS, 
PALOLITHAZHAM, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

160 18/01/2026 AFLAH P Zarook (FTHR) Zarook Manzil, 
Karakkad paramba, A R 

Camp Road, 
Merikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

161 18/01/2026 REETHA M PRAKASH M (HSBN) BLOSSOM, PONMILI 
ROAD, PUTHIYARA, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

162 18/01/2026 ARJUN P S DAS SIVADASAN P (FTHR) LALITHAPURI, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

163 18/01/2026 RAHIL REHMAN A T RASHEED A T (FTHR) 24/, ARULAPPAD 
THAZHAM, 

CHEVAYUR, 
CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  

164 18/01/2026 Stafy Gabriel V Rosely (MTHR) 33/927 e, Shins, 
poolakalparambu, 

marikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

165 18/01/2026 Mohammed Iqbal 
Kandoth

Nisha Puthiyakath 
(MTHR)

72, Nisha Manzil, 
Puthiyakath, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Kozhikode, West Hill, 
673005, West Hill

  

166 18/01/2026 Amritha T P Shyamu T P (FTHR) Thumbirumbu Parambil, 
Bbutt Road, West Hill, 

West Hil, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

167 18/01/2026 SIVADASAN. P PREETHA P (WIFE) LALITHAPURI, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 
THIRUTHIYAD, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

168 18/01/2026 Johncy S Mannuel Satheesh Kumar J 
(FTHR)

Anoli Madhavan 
Parambu, 

Puthukulangara 
Parammal Road, 

Vengeri, karuvissery, 
673010, Karuvissery

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

169 18/01/2026 E RAJAPADMAM REGHUNATHAN 
(HSBN)

REMMIA, ELIYOT 
PARAMB, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 673004, 

KOZHIKODE

  

170 18/01/2026 AKSHAYA C ASOKAN C (FTHR) PULIYAMKODEKUNNU, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

171 18/01/2026 GREESHMA 
NARAYANAN M 

NARAYANAN M A 
(FTHR)

MULLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUTHIYAD, 
PUTHIYARA, 

PUTHIYARA, 673004, 
KOZHIKODE

  

172 18/01/2026 Abhijith T P Shaji (FTHR) Thumbirumb Parambil, 
Bhutt Road, West Hill, 

West Hill, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

173 18/01/2026 Sheeba P Sasikumar PA (HSBN) 859, Malaparamba, 
Kozhikode, 

malaparamba, 673009, 
kozhikode

  

174 18/01/2026 ARUN VENUGOPAL PADMAJA 
VENUGOPAL (MTHR)

784/A, 
ARUNODAYAM, NR 

LANCE NAIK 
SREEJITH ROAD, 

WEST HILL 
CHUNGAM, 

ERANHIPALAM, 
673005, ATHANIKKAL

  

175 18/01/2026 HRITHIK K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA 
KUZHICHANDAM, 

THANEERPANTHAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

176 18/01/2026 Anugraha T P Shaji T P (FTHR) Thumbirumb Parambil, 
Bhutt Road, West Hill, 

West Hill, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

177 18/01/2026 SREERAG I C RASHINLAL I C  
(FTHR)

ITHANAMCANDY, 
EDAKKAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

178 18/01/2026 AKHIL P P VINEESH (FTHR) 15/2751 A, POYILIL 
HOUSE, PUNATHIL 

MEETHAL, 
PULIYAKODUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

179 18/01/2026 Nishal K Musthafa Musthafa A K (FTHR) Kunnambalath House, 
Chevarambalam, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode 
North

  

180 18/01/2026 Shomiya Rajeev C P Rajiv (FTHR) 11/1472, marikunnu, 
Kozhikode, marikunnu, 

673012, kozhikode

  

181 18/01/2026 Muhammed Razal P K Rafi (FTHR) 2045, thoppayil, kasaba, 
nadakkavu, 673001, 

kozhikode

  

182 18/01/2026 Mihael s john Teena Annie Joseph 
(MTHR)

EWS 222, 
Ambazhachalil, 4343 M 

H Colony, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

183 18/01/2026 ADITHYA K SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

KRISHNA 
KUZHICHANDAM, 

THANEERPANTHAL, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

184 18/01/2026 Muhammad Nahal P Nishad P (FTHR) Kalathilpotta, 
Thottilpeedika, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode 
North

  

185 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED LEHEN 
V 

SAKKARIYA V 
(FTHR)

501, KARUVISSERY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUVISSERY, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

186 18/01/2026 ANJALI C P Anil (FTHR) 5/205, POOKAT, 
Chelapram, makkada, 

673611, Kozhikode

  

187 18/01/2026 Tebodi Reena Ganesh K K (OTHR) Valappil Gopikana, 
Poozhiyil Road, 

Chungam, Puthiyangadi, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

188 18/01/2026 RUHAIM ANWAR C A ANWAR C A (FTHR) NUMBER 62 "ANAR" 
KURUNGOTTUPARAMBA, 

KAVU NAGAR, 
NELLIKODE, 

CHEVAYUR, 673017, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 18/01/2026 ASWANTH BOBISH BOBISH K (FTHR) SURYA, EDAKKAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

190 18/01/2026 Bamisha v m Mohan lal v k (FTHR) Madathim paramb 
pramdu, Pullaloor, 

parannurpo, paranu p o, 
673585, madavoor

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

191 18/01/2026 ASHIN V ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

PULIYAKKODUKUNNU, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKKUNNU, 

673012, KOZHIKODE

  

192 18/01/2026 DIYA V T MANOJ K P (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

193 18/01/2026 Aswathi C P Asokan C P (FTHR) Chanthuparambath, 
Nalamkandam vayal, 

Kacheri, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

194 18/01/2026 Rakhana C K Sreejith P (HSBN) Purayil,Elampilassery 
Paramba, 

Kanjiramukku, Civil 
Station, CivilStation, 
673020, Kozhikode

  

195 18/01/2026 Devananda Sudheer P A Deeja K V (MTHR) Kuzhippavayalil, 
Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

196 18/01/2026 NILOPHAR ALI.M.K MUHAMMED ALI M 
K (FTHR)

Thachamkotte paramba, 
Paroppady, Chevayoor, 

Merikunnu, 673012, 
Kozhikode

  

197 18/01/2026 Adithya M V Anilkumar M V (FTHR) 13/645 Melevalappil, 
Vazhathiruthi, vengeri, 

civilstation, 673020, 
Kozhikode

  

198 18/01/2026 Archana P Shyji (MTHR) Namboorisseri House, 
EDAKKAD, 

PUTHIYANGADI, 
EDAKKAD, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

199 18/01/2026 Ajay M S Sabu (FTHR) Green Villa, Near 
Malabar christian 

college, Kozhikode, 
Head Post Office, 

673001, Kozhikode

  

200 18/01/2026 HABIZ LEHAN HABEESH K P (FTHR) Hasna Viruppil,, 
Kovoor, Nellikode, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  

201 18/01/2026 HRITHIKA C ULLASAN (FTHR) Sreelakam, Edakkad, 
Puthiyangadi, Edakkad, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

202 18/01/2026 Paul Raj Payyappilly Rajesh Paul (FTHR) 14/2013, Malaparamba, 
Kozhikode, 

malaparamba, 673009, 
kozhikode

  

203 18/01/2026 Jayeesh A Ushababy (MTHR) Erattathazham Nilam, 
Thottilpeedika, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode 
North

  

204 18/01/2026 Noble P Thomas Wilson Thomas (OTHR) 11/1641, Shalom, 
marikunnu, marikunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

205 18/01/2026 DEVANANDHA V P GIRISH BABU (FTHR) Valiyaparambil, 
merikkunnu, chevayur, 
merikkunnu, 673012, 

kozhikode

  

206 18/01/2026 DEVIKA ANAND PREMANAND M V 
(FTHR)

SIVAGEETHAM, 
THANEERPANTHAL. 

NEAR KALAVEDI, 
VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

207 18/01/2026 SALNA K C Manoj Kumar K T 
(HSBN)

Puthanpurayil, C1, M, 
Behind Homeo Medical 
College, Karaparamba, 
Civil Station, 673020, 

Kozhikode

  

208 18/01/2026 Rachel Noble Noble P Thomas 
(HSBN)

11/1641, Shalom, NGO 
Quarters, Merikkunnu, 

673012, Kozhikode

  

209 18/01/2026 Ushababy Vijayan A (HSBN) Erattathazham Nilam, 
Thottilpeedika, 

Chevayur, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode 
North

  

210 18/01/2026 Vyshnav S Sheeja Bai V (MTHR) 70/2522, 
Kizhakkenalamkandathil, 

P M Kuttyroad, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

211 18/01/2026 ISHAM NAZAR NAZAR V (FTHR) AIZAM HOUSE, 
FLORICAN HILL 

ROAD, Vengeri, CIVIL 
STATION, 673020, 

KOZHIKODE

  

212 18/01/2026 Sonu Krishna M V Santhosh Kumar M V 
(FTHR)

643 Melevalappil, 
Vazhathiruthi, vengeri, 

civilstation, 673020, 
Kozhikode

  

213 18/01/2026 Sarath A Murukan (FTHR) 14/3426A, Ganga nivas, 
Mammilithazham, 
Chevarambalam, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

214 18/01/2026 Aromal P Vinod Vinod Kumar p (FTHR) Panakkat (H), Chungam, 
thoppigana, 

Puthiyangadi, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

215 18/01/2026 NEETHU K K SASEENDRAN (FTHR) NEETHU NIVAS, 
SHANTHIPURA, 

IRINGADANPALLY,, 
Chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

216 18/01/2026 Rohith Sagar Shyji (MTHR) Namboorisseryparambu, 
Edakkad, Puthiyangadi, 

Edakkad, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

217 18/01/2026 ANAGH P K SATHEESAN (FTHR) PADINHAREKKANDY 
VEEDU, 

CHEMMACHERY 
PARAMBU, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

218 18/01/2026 karthik p rajeesh (FTHR) pattathil house, 
moozhikkal, chelavur, 

chelavur, 673571, 
kozhikkode north

  

219 18/01/2026 Sreenanda V R Ramesh Kumar V 
(FTHR)

Viruppil House, Kovoor, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

220 18/01/2026 Shain Pious C A Arun C A (FTHR) Gabriyels, Westhill 
chungam, Kozhikode, 

Westhill, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

221 18/01/2026 Aswin M S Sabu (FTHR) Green Villa, Near 
Malabar christian 

college, Kozhikode, 
Head Post Office, 

673001, Kozhikode

  

222 18/01/2026 Shafila Rahman Abdurahiman (FTHR) 32/2630, Ulladan Chalil 
House, Kottamparamba, 

Chelavur, 
Kottamparamba, 

673008, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

223 18/01/2026 Shijina P Babu C K (HSBN) Chattikandi House, 
Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

224 18/01/2026 KRISHNAJITH I SUDHEESH I (FTHR) PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, KOYA 

ROAD, Puthiyangadi, 
West Hill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

225 18/01/2026 SREERAG V R Ramesh Kumar V 
(FTHR)

Viruppil House, Kovoor, 
Nellikode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

226 18/01/2026 Nuha Shyabu Ferzana M C (MTHR) Basharath, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

227 18/01/2026 HENAN P P  SUNEERA V (MTHR) 577A, KARUVISSERY, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KARUVISSERY, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

228 18/01/2026 BHAVYA A B RAJEEV K V (HSBN) 71/1383-A, 
CHAMPOYIL,C K 

ROAD, EDAKKAD, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

WESTHILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

229 18/01/2026 SHAMEL MOHAMED 
SALIH 

Shinija (MTHR) 33/748E SHINIJA, 
Karakkattu parampa, 

Chevayur, Merikkunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  

230 18/01/2026 ELFIE M GEORGE Saji M George (FTHR) D6/233, Medical 
College Road, 

Chevayur, Medical 
College, 673008, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

231 18/01/2026 Adhithyan E K Praveena (MTHR) Emparamkkandy 
Thazath, Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 673021, 

Kozhikode

  

232 18/01/2026 Sheeja Bai V Suresh V (HSBN) 70/2522, 
Kizhakkenalamkandathil, 

P M Kutty Road, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

233 18/01/2026 ARJUN A ANILKUMAR A 
(FTHR)

Angoth, Chevayur, 
Chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

234 18/01/2026 Ivani P P Prasad P P (FTHR) Kathikulangara, 
Karuvissery, Vengeri, 
Karuvissery, 673010, 

Kozhikode

  

235 18/01/2026 JEEVA SANTHOSH O SANTHOSH O (FTHR) OTHAYOTH HOUSE, 
VELLIMADUKUNNU, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MARIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

236 18/01/2026 Adya Biju E K Praveena (MTHR) ImparamkandyThazhath, 
Puthiyangadi, 
Puthiyangadi, 

Puthiyangadi, 673021, 
Kozhikode

  

237 18/01/2026 Saji.M.George Varkki (FTHR) D6/233, Medical Colege 
Road, Chevayur, 
Medical College, 

673008, Kozhikode

  

238 18/01/2026 AMANYA V P AJAYAN V P (FTHR) 24/102, 
VARAPPURATH 

PADICKAL, 
CHEVAYUR, 

CHEVARAMBALAM, 
673017, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

239 18/01/2026 Mufa Fathima Jamsheera KT (MTHR) kunjimoideenthodi, 
athanikkal beech, , 

puthiyangadi, westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

240 18/01/2026 ARCHANA P ANIL KUMAR (FTHR) 16/2191 
POOVATHODIKAYIL 

PARAMBU, 
VIRUPPIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

241 18/01/2026 Swathy Vinod Vinod Kumar (FTHR) Vimias, Chungam, 
Puthiyangadi, Westhill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

242 18/01/2026 Vajra K Kripesh Kumar K 
(FTHR)

Kuruvanamchery, East 
Kudilthode, Chevayur, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

243 18/01/2026 Aldreyano Emmanuel 
Arambam 

sonia (MTHR) 24/1759, nishaan, 
kavunagar, chevayur, 
Kozhikode, chevayur, 

673017, Kozhikode

  

244 18/01/2026 Vyshnav V K Vijith Kumar M (FTHR) 1/4207 B, 
Meyanathazhath, 

Kachery, Westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

245 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
IRSHAD N P 

Ismail (FTHR) 2211, Aviyil Parambu, 
Kasaba, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

246 18/01/2026 DEVIKA SANTHOSH 
P K 

SANHOSH KUMAR 
(FTHR)

PATTAMKULANGARA, 
KANNADIKKAL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE 

NORTH

  

247 18/01/2026 Sheeba Lathika (OTHR) Chittar Poyil, 
Vappolithazham, 

Chevayur, Merikunnu, 
673012, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

248 18/01/2026 Rekha.M.Saji Saji (HSBN) D6/233, Medical 
College, Chevayur, 

Medical Colege, 
673008, Kozhikode

  

249 18/01/2026 Sreejith T P Dilna R S (WIFE) Sreenilayam, Sub 
Station Road, Chevayur, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

250 18/01/2026 Mohammed Gayas 
akram 

Shameena M (MTHR) Shameena Manzil, Near 
Christian College, 

Kasaba, H P O, 673001, 
Kozhikode

  

251 18/01/2026 FEHMEDA NAZEER NAZEER 
CHALUMPATTIL 

(FTHR)

CHALUMPATTIL, 
VIRUPPIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

252 18/01/2026 Safana k Jafar (FTHR) 48/433, 
aaviyillparambu, kasaba, 

nadakkavu, 673011, 
kozhikode

  

253 18/01/2026 Muhammed Misal PK Naseer PK (FTHR) Perumalkandi, 
athanikkal beech, 

puthiyangadi, westhill, 
673005, Kozhikode

  

254 18/01/2026 Savinay U Sanjayan U (FTHR) 73/1795 A, Uzhuthal, 
Puthiyangadi, 

EDAKKAD, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

255 18/01/2026 Avanthika P Sudeesh P (FTHR) 70/2279, Puthukudi, 
Peoples Road, Westhill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

256 18/01/2026 ACHSAH SUJITH SUJITH M (FTHR) 2/2175D, Grace Villa, 
Aiswarya Road, 

Vengeri, Civil Station, 
673020, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

257 18/01/2026 Sajna Sethumadhavan T P 
(FTHR)

Noopura, Eranhipalam, 
Civil Station, Civil 

Station, 673020, 
Kozhikode

  

258 18/01/2026 amina jaslin k musthafa k (FTHR) JAZ MANZIL, 
VALIYA PARAMBIL, 
MERIKKUNNU POST, 
MERIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

259 18/01/2026 Sheena Baburaj (FTHR) 13/2196 A, 
Malaparamba, 

Kozhikode, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

260 18/01/2026 AMALJITH K J SUNILAKUMARI 
(MTHR)

K J HOUSE, 
KANAYADATH, 
MALIKADAVU, 

VENGERI, 
KARUVISSERY, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

261 18/01/2026 Rachan Dev K Ajith Kumar (FTHR) Kuruvanamchery, 
Kudilthode, Chevayur, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

262 18/01/2026 FATHIMA NIDHA N P RAFI  (FTHR) RUKKIYA MAHAL, 
THIRUTHIVAYAL, 

Kachery, 
NADAKKAVU, 

673011, Kozhikode

  

263 18/01/2026 Sooryajith S Praveen Kumar V 
(FTHR)

PAVUMKANDY, 
Chevayur, Chevayur, 
Chevayur, 673017, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

264 18/01/2026 ABDUL MANAF E AYISHA (MTHR) EDAKANDY 
PARAMBA, 

CHEVAYUR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

MERIKKUNNU, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

265 18/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BADUSHA T T 

RAMSEENA (MTHR) THONIKADAVATHKANDY, 
CHELAVOOR, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVOOR P O, 
643571, KOZHIKODE

  

266 18/01/2026 KAMARUNEESA N P Asikl (FTHR) 2226, B G Road, 
Kasaba, Nadakkavu, 
673011, Kozhikode

  

267 18/01/2026 KAVYA 
VISWARAJAN

SANIL S KURUP 
(HSBN)

SHANKARABHARANAM, 
10/1443, SERENE 

VILLA, NOCHATTIL 
THAZHAM ROAD, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

268 18/01/2026 NIMLA HISHAM HISHAM ASHRAF P K 
(HSBN)

Nuzzha,Florican Hill 
Road, Karikkamkulam, 
Vengeri, Karaparamb, 

670310, Kozhikode 
North

  

269 18/01/2026 Adarsh P RAJESH P (FTHR) puthukkudi, kottooli, 
kottooli, kottooli, 

673016, Kozhikode

  

270 18/01/2026 Mario Jude Noronha Lymna Linet Lopez 
(MTHR)

L4/10, Fathima Cottage, 
K.S.H.B. Colony, 

Chevayur, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Chevayur

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

271 18/01/2026 NASIYA FARZANA A 
P 

ASMA (MTHR) MUKKORU KANDI 
MEETHAL, 

VELLAYIKODE, 
PERUMANNA, 

PANTHEERANKAVU, 
673019, KOZHIKODE

  

272 18/01/2026 Souparnika Babu N Baburajan (FTHR) Narakathu House, Kavu 
Nagar, Nellicode, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

273 18/01/2026 BINJUSHA RETHEESH (HSBN) PULPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

274 18/01/2026 Ashitha K P Rijul P (HSBN) 70/2258, Thannippuram 
Thazham, Gopalan 

Gurukkal Road, 
Westhill, 673005, 

Kozhikode

  

275 18/01/2026 Pathey Usman (HSBN) 48/418, aaviyilparambu, 
kasaba, nadakkavu, 
673011, kozhikode

  

276 18/01/2026 Akshay NL Lohithakshan N V 
(FTHR)

567/34Ellathu thazham, 
palattuthazham, vengeri, 

civilstation, 673020, 
Kozhikode

  

277 18/01/2026 Aswini K T Santhosh K T (FTHR) Edavazhipuramvayal, 
edavazhipuramvayal, 
vengeri, civilstation, 
673020, Kozhikode

  

278 18/01/2026 NASIH A ASHARAF A (FTHR) ALUMBATTIL 
HOUSE, VIRUPPIL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

279 18/01/2026 NAZEL SALIM K P ABDUL SALIM K P 
(FTHR)

18/2034 
KOTTAPURAYIL 

HOUSE, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA, 

CHELAVOOR, 
KOTTAMPARAMBA 

PO, 673008, 
KOZHIKODE

  

280 18/01/2026 SANIL S KURUP KAVYA 
VISWARAJAN (WIFE)

SHANKARABHARANAM, 
10/1443, SERENE 

VILLA, NOCHATTIL 
THAZHAM ROAD, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

281 18/01/2026 Ayisha Reyaz Ummer Riyas E T (FTHR) Rosa, Kudilthode Road, 
Chevayur, 

Chevarambalam, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

282 18/01/2026 V K SYAMALA K C NARAYANAN 
(HSBN)

FLAT NO C4, 
CRESANT 

LAVANDER, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 
PUTHIYANGADI, 

673021, KOZHIKODE

  

283 18/01/2026 Ridhwan Shoukath Ali SHOUKKATHALI 
(FTHR)

33/870D 
KARIYANGAL 

HOUSE, AR CAMP 
ROAD CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKKUNNU, 
MERIKKUNNU P O, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

284 18/01/2026 NANDAN ULLOOR NADARAJAN (FTHR) ULLOOR, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 
PARAKULAM ROD, 

MERIKKUNNU, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

285 18/01/2026 SNEHA SABU A K SONA (MTHR) ACHANKANDY 
HOUSE, EAST 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

286 18/01/2026 Hridya Prasanth Prasanth A R (FTHR) Hridyam, Kavu Nagar, 
Nellicode, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

287 18/01/2026 aysha hashwa k hameed k (FTHR) katuppayil, 
pallithazham, chelavoor, 

chelavoor, 673571, 
kozhikode north

  

288 18/01/2026 MAYA HARI  VIVAKAN K  (FTHR) Mayasree, Chakkiteda, 
Kacheri, Erenchipalam, 

673006, Kozhikode

  

289 18/01/2026 ADHUL ASHIK V M V M ASHIK (FTHR) B11 ASH VILLE 
HAVEN HOMES, 
ALUMBATTIL 

VIRUPPIL, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

290 18/01/2026 sreeja k lakshmi (MTHR) ulloor, valiyaparambil, 
parakkulam, 

merikkunnu, 673012, 
kozhikode

  

291 18/01/2026 SAJITHA V P Rajan V P (FTHR) Vayappurath Poyilil, 
Edakkad, Puthiyangadi, 

Edakkad, 673005, 
Kozhikode

  

292 18/01/2026 VAISHNAV M C JITHENDRAN M C 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, Edakkad, 
Puthiyangadi, West Hill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

293 18/01/2026 MRIDHUL K MANOJ K (FTHR) 09/2036 /
KINATTINKARA, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
VENGERI, 673010, 

KOZHIKODE

  

294 18/01/2026 NAVIN A K VINESH A K (FTHR) ACHANKANDY 
HOUSE, EAST 

VELLIMADUKUNNU, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MERIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

295 18/01/2026 SINAN P Premsha Ahammad 
(FTHR)

Parakkulathil, 
Merikkunnu, Chevayur, 
Merikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

296 18/01/2026 hamna V M SHAMSUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

JILSHI KOTTAGE, 
KANJIRAVAYAL, 

KALLAYI, KALLAYI, 
673003, KOZHIKODE

  

297 18/01/2026 ADWAITH M 
SUNEESH 

SUNEESH M (FTHR) 1248/B GANGA 
VIHAR, VENGERI, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  

298 18/01/2026 Jamna Ramachandran Ramachandran K C 
(HSBN)

Sree House, Kavu 
Nagar, Nellicode, 

Chevayur, 673017, 
Kozhikode

  

299 18/01/2026 NAYANA 
SHASHIDHARAN

Gopal Shashidharan  
(HSBN)

105A Hilite Residency 
Palazhi Kozhikode, 

palazhi, olvanna, 
guruvayurappan 73014, 

673014, kozhikode

  

300 18/01/2026 PARVANA K ANIL KUMAR K 
(FTHR)

09/1996  AVANI, 
CHORUNNIPOYIL, 

VENGERI, VENGERI, 
673010, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

301 18/01/2026 K C Ramachandran Jamna Ramachandran 
(WIFE)

Sree, Kavu Nagar, 
Chevayur, Chevayur, 
673017, Kozhikode

  

302 18/01/2026 NIHAL NAVAS P Prem navas (FTHR) Parakkulathil, 
Merikkunnu, Chevayur, 
Merikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

303 18/01/2026 RAHAN M K SANGEETHA (MTHR) 245, MANOJ HOUSE, 
MUNDIYADI VAYAL, 

WEST HILL, WEST 
HILL, 673005, 
KOZHIKODE

  

304 18/01/2026 Aiswarya P bharathan (FTHR) Kousthubham, Gandhi 
Ashramam, Kozhikode, 
Malaparamba, 673009, 

Kozhikode

  

305 18/01/2026 AFIDHA V M ASHIK V M (FTHR) B11 ASH VILLE 
HAVEN HOMES, 
NADUTHODIKA 

PARAMBA VIRUPPIL, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

306 18/01/2026 Shehla Basheer 
Kollathodi 

Muhammed Basheer 
Kollathodi (FTHR)

3D - Galaxy Magnum 
Opus, Kannur Road, 
Kozhikode, Calicut, 
673001, Kozhikode

  

307 18/01/2026 Aswin CP Suresh (FTHR) Neythur thazham, 
chevarambalam, 

chevayur, 
chevarambalam, 

673017, KOZHIKODE

  

308 18/01/2026 Muhammed Ashiq T V Muhammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Parakkulathi, 
Merikkunnu, Chevayur, 
Merikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 19, 2026, 12:22 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KOZHIKODE NORTH

Revision identity

309 18/01/2026 ABHAY VINOD VINODH A (FTHR) 15/1904 
B,NANDANAM,KUNIYEDATH 

THAZHATH, 
Vellimadukunnu, 

Chevayoor, 
Marikkunnu, 673012, 

Kozhikode

  

310 18/01/2026 GOVINDARAJ M K CHANDRIKA (MTHR) 54/613, MANOJ 
HOUSE, MUNDIYADI 
VAYAL, WEST HILL, 
WEST HILL, 673005, 

KOZHIKODE

  

311 18/01/2026 NASEERA P T MOIDEENKOYA 
(FTHR)

2328A, 
KARUVISSERY, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KARUVISSERY, 

673010, KOZHIKODE

  

312 18/01/2026 AKSHAY A K SHAJI A K (FTHR) RAMANIKA, 
OTTAPILAKKIL, 

CHEVAYUR, 
MERIKUNNU, 673012, 

KOZHIKODE

  

313 18/01/2026 ASHITHA ASHIK V M (FTHR) B11 ASHVILLE 
HAVEN HOMES, 
NADUTHODIKA 

PARAMBA VIRUPPIL, 
CHELAVUR, 

CHELAVUR, 673571, 
KOZHIKODE

  

314 18/01/2026 Hadhi Nihal MH Haris MP (FTHR) MANIYATTUKUDI, 
MOOZHIKKAL, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVOOR P O, 

673571, KOZHIKODE

  

315 18/01/2026 DEVAMRUTHA 
MENOKY P 

ANIL KUMAR P 
(FTHR)

73/874  Poonoor House, 
edakkad, puthiyangadi, 

Edakkad, 673005, 
kozhikode
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316 18/01/2026 BINDIYA KRISHNA K MALUKUTTY O 
(MTHR)

PANOLI PARAMBA, 
NEAR VAPPOLI 

THAZHAM, 
CHEVAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

MERIKUNNU POST, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

317 18/01/2026 AVANTHIKA VINOD VINOD KUMAR N 
(FTHR)

AVANI HOUSE, 
PAROPPADY, 
CHEVAYUR, 

MARIKUNNU, 673012, 
KOZHIKODE

  

318 18/01/2026 Rajath Kiran B Biju Rayaroth (FTHR) Mayooram, Athanikkal, 
Puthiyangadi, Westhill, 

673005, Kozhikode

  

319 18/01/2026 ABHISHEK K 
SUNDAR 

SUNDARAN K R 
(FTHR)

KRISHNATHEJUS, 
IRIYAMPARAMBA, 

CHEVAYUR 
VILLAGE, 

MERIKKUNNU POST, 
673012, KOZHIKODE

  

320 18/01/2026 AKHOSH CHANDRU 
M K 

SATHEESAN M K 
(FTHR)

JANCHANDRU 
HOUSE KODAMOLI 

PARAMBU, 
KALANDITHAZHAM, 

CHELAVUR, 
CHELAVUR, 673571, 

KOZHIKODE

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)
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